Powering Your Lighting
Switch Lighting's diverse portfolio of drivers and
accessories caters to all your lighting needs. Whether you
require drivers for  constant current, constant voltage,
insulation coverable, control system drivers, marine
applications, or DC to DC drivers, we have you covered.
Enhance your lighting experience with our versatile and
high-performance solutions.

Ambient temps (ta) -20 to +50°C
Max temp (tc) 80°C
MINI350mA IP65 mains driver
MINI700mA IP65 mains driver
IP20
Type Constant current
Max power output 9W
Dimmable Yes TE
Size 111 x 35 x 20mm
Power factor 0.9
Input voltage 220-240VAC 50/60Hz
Current output 350-700mA in 50mA increments
Voltage output 2 - 12V at all currents
Ambient temps (ta) -20 to +45°C
Max temp (tc) 90°C
SE-9-350-700 9W 350, 400, 450, 500, 550, 600,
650, 700mA, dimmable mains driver
Type Constant current
Max power output 15W
Dimmable Yes TE
Size 111 x 35 x 20mm
Power factor 0.9
Input voltage 220-240 VAC50/60Hz
Current output 350-700mA in 50mA increments
Voltage output
9 - 42V at 350mA, 9 - 37.5V at 400mA
9 - 33V at 450mA, 9 - 30V at 500mA
9 - 27V at 550mA, 9 - 25V at 600mA
9 - 23V at 650mA, 9 - 21.5V at 700mA
Ambient temps (ta) -20 to +45°C
Max temp (tc) 90°C
SE-15-350-700 15W 350, 400, 450, 500, 550,
600, 650, 700mA, dimmable mains driver
IP20
Type Constant current
Max power output 12W
Dimmable Yes TE
Size 111 x 35 x 20mm
Power factor 0.9
Input voltage 220-240VAC 50/60Hz
Current output 100-400mA in 50mA increments
Voltage output
9 - 42V at 100-250mA
9 - 40V at 300mA
9 - 34V at 350mA
9 - 30V at 400mA
Ambient temps (ta) -20 to +45°C
Max temp (tc) 90°C
SE-12-100-400 12W 100, 150, 200, 250, 300,
350, 400mA, dimmable mains driver
IP20
Type Constant current
Max power output 40W
Dimmable 0-10V (1-10V PWM/RX)
Size 141 x 40 x 23mm
Power factor >0.95
Input voltage 115VAC/230Vac
Current output 300-1050mA
Voltage output
9-42VDC at 300-952mA
953-1050 see spec sheet on website
for voltage curve details
Ambient temps (ta) -20 to +45°C
Max temp (tc) 90°C
SE-40-300-1050 40W 300–1050mA,
dimmable mains driver
DC–DC Constant current drivers
IP67
SLDC-150-DP SLDC-220-DP SLDC-300-DP
Type Constant current
Max power output 6W 8.8W 12W
Dimmable Yes via PWM
Size 32 x 20 x 12mm
Power factor n/a
Input voltage 9-36VDC
Current output 150mA 220mA 300mA
Voltage output 2 - 40VDC
Ambient temps
(ta)
-40 to +70°C
Step down / Step up
SLDC-150-DP 9-36VDC input – 150mA CC output
SLDC-220-DP 9-36VDC input – 220mA CC output
SLDC-300-DP 9-36VDC input – 300mA CC output
SLDV-12V-40W SLDV-12V-75W
Type Constant voltage
Max power output 40W 75W
Dimmable No
Size
176 x 58
x 30.5mm
186 x 64
x 39mm
Power factor 0.95
Input voltage 100-240VAC
Current output 0.3 - 3A 0 - 6.25A
Voltage output 12VDC
Ambient temps (ta) -20 to +50°C
Max temp (tc) 80°C
SLDV-12V-40W 40W 12VDC power supply
SLDV-12V-75W 75W 12VDC power supply
IP67
IP67
SLDV-24V-75W SLDV-24V-150W
Type Constant voltage
Max power output 75W 150W
Dimmable No
Size 186 x 64 x 39mm 191 x 70 x 40mm
Power factor 0.95
Input voltage 100-240VAC
Current output 0 - 3.15A 0 - 6.3A
Voltage output 24VDC
Ambient temps (ta) -20 to +50°C
Max temp (tc) 80°C
SLDV-24V-75W 75W 24VDC power supply
SLDV-24V-150W 150W 24VDC power supply
IP20
Type Constant voltage
Max power output 20W
Dimmable No